Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Hi Resolution up to 400 TV Lines.
Compact size.
High Quality Picrture.
High Performance.
Outstanding Quality!
Competitive Price!

1/4" Color CCIQ II Mini  Bullet Camera
MO-R3513
Ordering Information Other Information
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Hi Resolution up to 400 TV Lines.
Compact size.
High Quality Picrture.
High Performance.
Outstanding Quality!
Competitive Price!
Feature
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
CCIQ II     Challenge CCD Image Quality
unit : mm (   0.5)
MODEL
NOTE :
LENS
MO-R3513-4F X
X
Day & Night Lens
Day & Night Lens
MO-R3513YA A : External Microphone
Y : Day & Night LensMO-R3513YA
MO-R3513YA 1/4" CCIQ II Color Camera
MO-R3713A 1/4" CCIQ II B/W Camera
4.3mm/F2.0
4.3mm/F2.0
4.3mm/F2.0
4.3mm/F2.0
MO-R3513A-4F
MO-R3513Y-4F
MO-R3513YA-4F
MIC.
X
External
External
External
X
MO-R3713-4F X
X4.3mm/F2.0
4.3mm/F2.0
MO-R3713A-4F
X